



PUBLIC INFORMATION: Sept. 8, 2023

MEDIA CONTACTS:

Nicole Stacey, Visit Pensacola | <u>nstacey@visitpensacola.com</u>
Jay Tusa, Pensacola International Airport | <u>jtusa@cityofpensacola.com</u>
Erica Benken, Giant Noise | <u>erica.benken@giantnoise.com</u>

Vote for Pensacola International Airport in *USA TODAY's*10Best Readers' Choice Awards 2023 "Best Small Airport" Category

Voting Open Now Through Oct. 2, 2023

Voting for *USA Today's* 10Best Readers' Choice Awards 2023 is open now, and Pensacola International Airport (PNS) is currently in the running for the "Best Small Airport" category. Readers may vote for Pensacola International Airport online by clicking here.

Visit Pensacola and the City of Pensacola are encouraging Pensacolians to vote for PNS, helping to bring awareness to what is already known locally and by visitors alike - that Pensacola is The Way to Beach™. Currently in the running alongside 19 other domestic airports, this category highlights small airports that serve smaller numbers of passengers each year, yet excel with their commercial flight offerings, easy access, and amenities. Votes may be submitted daily, and the deadline to vote is **Oct. 2, 2023 at 11 a.m. CST**. The 10 winning airports will be announced on Oct. 13, 2023.

To vote, visit: https://10best.usatoday.com/awards/travel/best-small-airport-2023/

USA Today's 10Best Readers' Choice Awards feature travel expert-nominated categories, highlighting the top 20 nominees in contests covering travel, food, lodging, destinations, things to do, and more which are voted on by the general public.

For more information about Visit Pensacola or the Pensacola International Airport, visit VisitPensacola.com or FlyPensacola.com.

About Visit Pensacola

Visit Pensacola is the destination organization for Escambia County which includes Pensacola, Pensacola Beach, and Perdido Key. With over 464 years of rich history and 18 miles of sugar-white sand beaches bordered by the emerald-green waters of the Gulf of Mexico, visitors from all over the world are lured to our pristine shores every year. Visit Pensacola supports the community vision of tourism by serving as the central body responsible for building tourism as an economic engine for our community through leadership, connection, collaboration, and communication.

For more information or general questions, email <u>pio@cityofpensacola.com</u>. To stay informed about what's happening with City of Pensacola government, sign up for email or text notifications through <u>Notify Me</u> or follow @CityofPensacola on social media.